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Description of Parts
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$)
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
WIPER TANK

FRONT FENDER LH

FRONT FENDER INNER GARNISH LH
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH

FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH

FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING / HUB LH
FRONT CROSS ARM (OIL LEAK)
FRONT LOWER ARM LONG

FRONT LOWER ARM SHORT

FRONT SIDE MIRROR ASSY LH

FRONT DOOR LH

FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH
FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK LH

FRONT DOOR INNER BOARD LH
FRONT DOOR HINGE @$85.00

FRONT DOOR CHANNEL (CHROME) LH
FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE LH
FRONT DOOR WINDOW GEAR REGULATOR LH
FRONT DOOR WINDOW GEAR MOTOR LH
REAR DOOR LH

REAR DOOR INNER LOCK LH

REAR DOOR INNER BOARD LH

FRONT DOOR HINGE @$85.00

FRONT DOOR CHANNEL (CHROME) LH

FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE LH

FRONT DOOR WINDOW GEAR REGULATOR LH

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

BROKEN
CRUMPLED
CRUMPLED
SERVICEABLE
CRUMPLED
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
JAMMED
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
CRUMPLED
NECESSARY
JAMMED
CRUMPLED
SERVICEABLE
NECESSARY
SERVICEABLE
CRUMPLED
SERVICEABLE

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
REPEATED
SERVICEABLE
REPEATED
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1,652.40

55.20
135.70
925.40
166.20

99.80
412.00
585.00
510.00
296.80
288.00
245.00
758.45

1,885.50
342.40
352.00
612.40
170.00
155.70
144.80
233.50
277.00

1,866.50

352.00
612.40
170.00
155.70
144.80
233.50

1,721.60
342.40
352.00
612.40

155.70

233.50
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1|FRONT DOOR WINDOW GEAR MOTOR LH SERVICEABLE 277.00 -
1|REAR FENDER LH TO REPAIR SEE 1,145.20 -
LABOUR
1|REAR SHOCK ABSORBER LH SERVICEABLE 412.00 -
1|REAR KNUCKLE ARM LH SERVICEABLE 85.00 -
1|REAR KNUCKLE ARM BEARING / HUB LH JAMMED 510.00 510.00
LESS 5% DISCOUNT -813.37 -282.69
15,453.98 5,371.01
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR TYRE RIM LH (SN) CUT 658.80 658.80
1|FRONT TYRE RIM LH (SN) CUT 658.80 658.80
1|FRONT TYRE LH (85%) (SN) cuT 250.00 212.50
1|REAR TYRE LH (85%) (SN) cuT 250.00 212.50
1,817.60 1,742.60
LABOUR
TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE, CUT, WELD, KNOCK OUT 1,170.00 700.00
DENTS TO STRAIGHTEN ACCIDENT PARTS AS-
MENTIONED ON THE 'PARTS REPAIR' COLUMN
INCLUSIVE OF REPLACEMENT PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER, REAR DOOR LH AND
REAR FENDER LH.
TO APPLY UNDERCOATING, PUTTY AND SPRAY 1,300.00 1,000.00
PAINTING TO ADJACENT PANELS. JOB ALLOWANCE.
PAINT / MATERIAL.
WIRING / BULB CHECKING. 22.50 22.50
REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE WORK 225.00 225.00
LH.
TRANSFER OF EXISTING REAR DOOR MECHANISM TO NOT NECESSARY 81.00 -
NEW DOOR LH.
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR UNDERCARRIAGE WORK LH. 225.00 100.00
TRANSFER OF EXISTING FRONT DOOR MECHANISM TO 81.00 60.00
NEW DOOR LH.
SPECIALIST CHARGES - WHEEL ALIGNMENT. 60.00 60.00
3,164.50 2,167.50
GRAND TOTAL 20,436.08 9,281.11
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RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 7,400.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
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Asst. Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser
DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




