

## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGS 184U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,652.40	-
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	BROKEN	55.20	55.20
1	WIPER TANK	CRUMPLED	135.70	135.70
1	FRONT FENDER LH	CRUMPLED	925.40	925.40
1	FRONT FENDER INNER GARNISH LH	SERVICEABLE	166.20	-
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH	CRUMPLED	99.80	99.80
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH	SERVICEABLE	412.00	-
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH	SERVICEABLE	585.00	-
1	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING / HUB LH	JAMMED	510.00	510.00
1	FRONT CROSS ARM (OIL LEAK)	SERVICEABLE	296.80	-
1	FRONT LOWER ARM LONG	SERVICEABLE	288.00	-
1	FRONT LOWER ARM SHORT	SERVICEABLE	245.00	-
1	FRONT SIDE MIRROR ASSY LH	SERVICEABLE	758.45	-
1	FRONT DOOR LH	CRUMPLED	1,885.50	1,721.60
1	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH	NECESSARY	342.40	342.40
1	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK LH	JAMMED	352.00	352.00
1	FRONT DOOR INNER BOARD LH	CRUMPLED	612.40	612.40
2	FRONT DOOR HINGE @\$85.00	SERVICEABLE	170.00	-
1	FRONT DOOR CHANNEL (CHROME) LH	NECESSARY	155.70	155.70
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE LH	SERVICEABLE	144.80	-
1	FRONT DOOR WINDOW GEAR REGULATOR LH	CRUMPLED	233.50	233.50
1	FRONT DOOR WINDOW GEAR MOTOR LH	SERVICEABLE	277.00	-
1	REAR DOOR LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,866.50	-
1	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK LH	SERVICEABLE	352.00	-
1	REAR DOOR INNER BOARD LH	SERVICEABLE	612.40	-
2	FRONT DOOR HINGE @\$85.00	SERVICEABLE	170.00	-
1	FRONT DOOR CHANNEL (CHROME) LH	REPEATED	155.70	-
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE LH	SERVICEABLE	144.80	-
1	FRONT DOOR WINDOW GEAR REGULATOR LH	REPEATED	233.50	-

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG20007692/Qvd3e2-1



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT DOOR WINDOW GEAR MOTOR LH	SERVICEABLE	277.00	-
1	REAR FENDER LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,145.20	-
1	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER LH	SERVICEABLE	412.00	-
1	REAR KNUCKLE ARM LH	SERVICEABLE	85.00	-
1	REAR KNUCKLE ARM BEARING / HUB LH	JAMMED	510.00	510.00
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT		-813.37	-282.69
			15,453.98	5,371.01
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR TYRE RIM LH (SN)	CUT	658.80	658.80
1	FRONT TYRE RIM LH (SN)	CUT	658.80	658.80
1	FRONT TYRE LH (85%) (SN)	CUT	250.00	212.50
1	REAR TYRE LH (85%) (SN)	CUT	250.00	212.50
			1,817.60	1,742.60
	LABOUR			
	TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE, CUT, WELD, KNOCK OUT DENTS TO STRAIGHTEN ACCIDENT PARTS AS-MENTIONED ON THE 'PARTS REPAIR' COLUMN INCLUSIVE OF REPLACEMENT PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER, REAR DOOR LH AND REAR FENDER LH.		1,170.00	700.00
	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING, PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING TO ADJACENT PANELS. JOB ALLOWANCE. PAINT / MATERIAL.		1,300.00	1,000.00
	WIRING / BULB CHECKING.		22.50	22.50
	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE WORK LH.		225.00	225.00
	TRANSFER OF EXISTING REAR DOOR MECHANISM TO NEW DOOR LH.	NOT NECESSARY	81.00	-
	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR UNDERCARRIAGE WORK LH.		225.00	100.00
	TRANSFER OF EXISTING FRONT DOOR MECHANISM TO NEW DOOR LH.		81.00	60.00
	SPECIALIST CHARGES - WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		60.00	60.00
			3,164.50	2,167.50
	GRAND TOTAL		20,436.08	9,281.11

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG20007692/Qvd3e2-1



Page No.:3 of 3

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		7,400.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG20007692/Qvd3e2-1

Ja

OI SUN PIN

**Asst. Automotive Assessor** 

X.S.

**ADRIAN LING WAI PING** 

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

**Licensed Appraiser** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.